\}) W@g@cgl(@sm daal

Burg frigo block + lift

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Id
Nombre d'essieux
Kilométrage
Carburant
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids avide
Longueur

Largeur

Description
wz84kf

€3.950,-
Transport frigorifique
2000

wz84kf

0 km
Autre
18.000 kg
11.790 kg
6.210 kg
1.037 cm

260 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

O Truess ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

