

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

## Burg frigo block + lift

Prix	€ 3.950,-
Chassis	Transport frigorifique
Année de construction	2000
ld	wz84kf
Nombre d'essieux	2
Kilométrage	0 km
Carburant	Autre
Poids maximum	18.000 kg
Poids de la charge	11.790 kg
Poids à vide	6.210 kg
Longueur	1.037 cm
Largeur	260 cm

## **Description**

wz84kf













